DIRECTORS AND CONNECTED PARTIES SHAREHOLDINGS

NAME OF
PRIMARY HOLDERS

LASCELLES CHIN

Manufacturing

LASCO MANUFACTURING LIMITED

AS AT SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
POSITION
*CONNECTED PARTIES UNITS PERCENTAGES

1,244,428,470.00
*EAST WEST (ST. LUCIA) LTD 2,002,693,780.00
*EILEEN CHIN - DIRECT {16,000,000.00}

EILEEN CHIN 16,000,000.00
*LASCELLES CHIN -DIRECT {1,244,428,470.00}
ROSALEA HAMILTON 110,000.00
VINCENT ANTHONY CHEN 0.00
JACINTH HALL-TRACEY 0.00
JAMES RAWLE 0.00
COMPTON RODNEY 0.00

NOEL DACOSTA

30,000.00

30.11020
48.45719
{0.38732}

0.38714
{30.11020}

0.00266

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00073



